2022.4
Signal Relays ( 2A or less )
TX RELAYS TH Types
Product Catalog
ASCTB20E   202204
ATX 2 TH
Terminal shape / Operating function
0 ： Standard PC board terminal type or

It does not appear on the relay itself.
*4: Each reel is packed with humidity indicators and silica gel in the moisuture proof pack.
*5: Please contact our sales representative for detailed specifications when using L2 of the operation function.
Surface-mount terminal
SA Type: Tube packing
Contact
arrangement
Rated coil
voltage
Single side stable 2 coil latching (LT) Standard packing
Type No. Part No. Type No. Part No. Carton
(1 Tube packing)
Outer
carton
2 Form C
1.5 V DC TX2SA-1.5V-TH ATX200THSA TX2SA-LT-1.5V-TH ATX260THSA
40 pcs. 1,000 pcs.
2.4 V DC – – TX2SA-LT-2.4V-TH ATX26ATHSA
3 V DC TX2SA-3V-TH ATX201THSA TX2SA-LT-3V-TH ATX261THSA
4.5 V DC TX2SA-4.5V-TH ATX206THSA TX2SA-LT-4.5V-TH ATX266THSA
5 V DC TX2SA-5V-TH ATX209THSA TX2SA-LT-5V-TH ATX269THSA
6 V DC TX2SA-6V-TH ATX202THSA TX2SA-LT-6V-TH ATX262THSA
9 V DC TX2SA-9V-TH ATX207THSA TX2SA-LT-9V-TH ATX267THSA
12 V DC TX2SA-12V-TH ATX203THSA TX2SA-LT-12V-TH ATX263THSA
24 V DC TX2SA-24V-TH ATX204THSA TX2SA-LT-24V-TH ATX264THSA
48 V DC TX2SA-48V-TH ATX205THSA – –
TYPES
PC board terminal
Tube packing
Contact
arrangement
Rated coil
voltage
Single side stable 2 coil latching (LT) Standard packing
Type No. Part No. Type No. Part No. Carton
(1 Tube packing)
Outer
carton
2 Form C
1.5 V DC TX2-1.5V-TH ATX200TH TX2-LT-1.5V-TH ATX260TH
40 pcs. 1,000 pcs.
2.4 V DC – – TX2-LT-2.4V-TH ATX26ATH
3 V DC TX2-3V-TH ATX201TH TX2-LT-3V-TH ATX261TH
4.5 V DC TX2-4.5V-TH ATX206TH TX2-LT-4.5V-TH ATX266TH
5 V DC TX2-5V-TH ATX209TH TX2-LT-5V-TH ATX269TH
6 V DC TX2-6V-TH ATX202TH TX2-LT-6V-TH ATX262TH
9 V DC TX2-9V-TH ATX207TH TX2-LT-9V-TH ATX267TH
12 V DC TX2-12V-TH ATX203TH TX2-LT-12V-TH ATX263TH
24 V DC TX2-24V-TH ATX204TH TX2-LT-24V-TH ATX264TH
48 V DC TX2-48V-TH ATX205TH – –
ORDERING INFORMATION (TYPE NO.)
ASCTB20E   202204
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2022ー 2 ー
Signal Relays (2A or less) TX RELAYS TH Type
SA Type: Tape and reel packing: Z
Contact
arrangement
Rated coil
voltage
Single side stable 2 coil latching (LT) Standard packing
Type No. Part No. Type No. Part No. Carton
(1 Reel)
Outer
carton
2 Form C
1.5 V DC TX2SA-1.5V-TH-Z ATX200THSAZ TX2SA-LT-1.5V-TH-Z ATX260THSAZ
500 pcs. 1,000 pcs.
2.4 V DC – – TX2SA-LT-2.4V-TH-Z ATX26ATHSAZ
3 V DC TX2SA-3V-TH-Z ATX201THSAZ TX2SA-LT-3V-TH-Z ATX261THSAZ
4.5 V DC TX2SA-4.5V-TH-Z ATX206THSAZ TX2SA-LT-4.5V-TH-Z ATX266THSAZ
5 V DC TX2SA-5V-TH-Z ATX209THSAZ TX2SA-LT-5V-TH-Z ATX269THSAZ
6 V DC TX2SA-6V-TH-Z ATX202THSAZ TX2SA-LT-6V-TH-Z ATX262THSAZ
9 V DC TX2SA-9V-TH-Z ATX207THSAZ TX2SA-LT-9V-TH-Z ATX267THSAZ
12 V DC TX2SA-12V-TH-Z ATX203THSAZ TX2SA-LT-12V-TH-Z ATX263THSAZ
24 V DC TX2SA-24V-TH-Z ATX204THSAZ TX2SA-LT-24V-TH-Z ATX264THSAZ
48 V DC TX2SA-48V-TH-Z ATX205THSAZ – –
Notes: �1. For taping packaging X, W, and Y, change “Z” at the end of the part number to “X”, “W”, and “Y”.
2. If you need the PC board terminal, 1 coil latching and 2 coil latching (L2) of surface-mount terminal, please inquire our sales representative for details.
Coil data
RATING